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1. Which of the following is the most stable ecosystem?   

A. Ocean 

B. Desert 

C. Forest 

D. Mountain 

 

2. Which is not one of the four biogeochemical cycles1 point 

A. Carbon 

B. Nitrogen 

C. Oxygen 

D. Phosphorus 

 

3. Climate change, also refers to the ..1 point 

A. Ozone layer depletion 

B. Global warming 

C. Biodiversity 

D. Land mismanagement 

 

4. Teaching Environmental Education as a separate subject can be done using    

A. Interdisciplinary Approach 

B. Multidisciplinary Approach 

C. Trans disciplinary Approach 

D. Intradisciplinary Approach 

 

5. One of the objectives of Environmental Education is ...   

A. Presentation 

B. Participation 

C. Aptitude 

D. Efficiency 

 

6.  Family Farming is important for sustainable agricultural developmentbecause? 

A. They have no incentive to preserve farm land for the next generation. 

B. There is a strong attachment between family farms and farm land which is 

generally passed on from generation to generation. 

C. Family farming is an illegal activity. 



D. Family farming is a social evil. 

 

7. The sociological perspective of family farming includes family values, 

solidarity, commitment and? 

A. Creativity 

B. Consumption 

C. Continuity 

D. Communication 

 

8. On this side of the balance sheet are resource-consuming activities that support 

human life, such as energy use, wood logging, building construction, farming, 

fishing and the waste created by all those actions. 

A. Total 

B. Positive 

C. Minus 

D. Average 

 

9. Forestry is the _________-based practice of managing the atmosphere of the 

forest, to be used for our protection, recreation, and for commercial and industrial 

uses as well. 

A. Profit 

B. Salary 

C. Activity 

D. Knowledge 

 

10. He/She contributed globally through awareness raising measures concerning 

deforestation, the negative effects of liquor on mountain life, and the health of the 

Ganges River. 

A. SunderbanBahuguna 

B. SunderlalBahuguna 

C. SunderkumarBahuguna 

D. SundersinghBahuguna 

 

Answer Key  

1. A  



2. C 

3. B 

4. A 

5. B  

6. B 

7. C 

8. C 

9. D 

10. B 

 

 

 


